



CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

Community Legal Centres Queensland, a Certifier authorised by the owner of the Certification Trade Mark, Community Legal Centres Australia,

confirms that

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Women's Legal Service North Queensland Inc.

was assessed on 21 April 2020 under the National Accreditation Scheme for Community Legal Centres as providing Community Legal Services in conformity with the requirements of the Accreditation Criteria for Community Legal Centres and the Certification Rules and is granted renewal of a Licence to use the Certification Trade Mark in accordance with Licence Terms.

Aneo.	21 April 2023
Rosslyn Monro, Director	Date of expiry of Certification
Community Legal Centres Queensland	and Licence